
Tejnarayanpur - Katihar DEMU/75739 - DEMU - NFR 
MHI/Manihari to KIR/Katihar Junction 
2h 0m - 24 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TNPR Tejnarayanpur 21:30 0 1 0 30 28 NFR
2 KTKS Kantakosh Halt 21:38 21:39 1m 1 1 4 32 30 NFR
3 MHI Manihari 21:50 21:55 5m 0 1 10 22 34 NFR
4 BHMA Baghmara Halt 22:02 22:03 1m 1 1 12 41 32 NFR
5 MHPR Mahiyarpur 22:11 22:12 1m 1 1 18 28 33 NFR
6 KRMP Kumaripur 22:18 22:19 1m 1 1 21 46 31 NFR
7 MNS Mansahi 22:25 22:26 1m 1 1 25 6 33 NFR
8 KIR Katihar Junction 23:55 7 1 34 - 32 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (04:36)

May 22 2024 (04:36)

1

1


